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Intro Level
Training Level
USEA Eventing Test

Third Level and Above

Introductory Test A
Beth Hosier

Elisa Davis

Keira O'Connor

Keira O'Connor

Susan Grick

Brooke Holloway Wren
Diana Lorine

Introductory Test B
Elisa Davis

Beth Hosier

Brooke Holloway Wren
Diana Lorine

Kathy King

Susan Grick

November 18th, 2017
Judge - Karin Worm (L-NJ)

High Score Awards
Adult Amateur

Elisa Davis
Carla Nieser
Carla Nieser
Rachel Hosier
Debra Lortie

JR/YR

Phoebe Day
Phoebe Day
Avery Cascarino

Open
Gail Oneill

Brick Haus
Jacumba
Jacumba
Royal Aragon
Mr. Blue Sky

Violet
Violet
Dudley Do Right

Gaugin

Show Results

Frankie

Brick Haus
Benjamin Button
Benjamin Button
Elana

All The While
Sutton Cardigan

Brick Haus
Frankie

All The While
Sutton Cardigan
Cadence

Elana

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

70.313%
12.727%
72.407%
65.000%
63.684%

69.500%
68.478%
71.500%

65.972%

70.313%
70.313%
68.750%
67.813% HC
64.688%
63.750%
60.938%

70.313%
67.813%
66.250%
65.938%
63.438%
62.500%



Introductory Test C
Phoebe Day

Beth Hosier
Gabrielle Razzi
Barbara Bird

Kathy King

Riley Miller
Adrianna Fanaselle

Training Level Test 1
Phoebe Day
Claudia Geczy
Madeline lacobucci
Gabrielle Razzi
Emily Staadecker
Elizabeth Stewart
Brittanni Falk
Barbara Bird

Helen Thompson
Riley Miller

Training Level Test 2
Danielle Toscano
Claudia Geczy

Jane Mcbride

Richard Close

Helen Thompson
Brittanni Falk

Brittanni Falk

Training Level Test 3
Carla Nieser

Danielle Toscano
Nicole Ligon

Brittanni Falk

Richard Close

Jane Mcbride

Violet

Frankie

Mngo Tango
Watermark
Cadence

Ez Pony
Mollyamodelcitizen

Violet

Belmont

Trilogy

Mngo Tango
Ashdale Tolarko
Mollyamodelcitizen
Vick

Watermark
Rockefeller

Ez Pony

Harvey

Belmont

Bentley

Malachi Of Serenity
Rockefeller
Fletcher

Vick

Jacumba

Harvey

Madison Avenue
Fletcher

Malachi Of Serenity
Bentley

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Open

JR/YR

Adult Amateur

JR/YR

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

69.500%
67.750%
66.750%
65.500%
62.500%
57.250%
54.250%

68.478%
67.174%
67.174%
66.739%
66.087%
65.870%
64.348%
63.913%
63.478%
56.304%

72.115%
64.808%
64.808%
63.654%
63.269%
62.885%
60.769%

72.727%
71.136%
70.227%
66.364%
64.545%
64.318%



First Level Test 1

Carla Nieser Jacumba Adult Amateur 72.407%
Alice H Morse Afghan Ntf Adult Amateur 68.889%
Rebecca Barnnett JoJo V Adult Amateur 64.630%
Lynn Rzonca KLF Galen Adult Amateur 55.926%
First Level Test 2

Rebecca Barnnett JoJo V Adult Amateur 69.688%
Alice H Morse Afghan Ntf Adult Amateur 68.281%
Nicole Ligon Madison Avenue Adult Amateur 68.281%
Sherry French Splish Splash Adult Amateur 64.531%
Lynn Rzonca KLF Galen Adult Amateur 58.594%
First Level Test 3

Sherry French Splish Splash Adult Amateur 64.706%
Second Level TOC

Rachel Hosier Royal Aragon Adult Amateur 65.000%
Rachel Hosier Royal Aragon Adult Amateur 62.576%
Fourth Level TOC

Gail Oneill Gaugin Open 65.972%
Musical Freestylel TOC

Gail Oneill Simon Open 72.567%
Natural Horsemanship TOC

Nicole Brady Ezekiel Open 68.214%

USEA Eventing TOC
Avery Cascarino Dudley Do Right JR/YR 74.000% HC
Dudley Do Right JR/YR 71.500%

Mr. Blue Sky Adult Amateur 66.579% HC

Mr. Blue Sky Adult Amateur 63.684%

Avery Cascarino
Debra Lortie
Debra Lortie



